w
i
&
H
g
5
I

Ly

PAGIECTION

=&

"ORANIGATION SUROPEEWE POUT
LA RECHERGHE NDOLEATRE.
‘aieve

ELROPEAN ORGANEZATIGON FOR NUGLEAR RESEARCH

(180)

(140)

o
o
~
L]
|r1\
(|
(460)
(420)
(260)
o e
S
~

Coupe A-A

(19

apzanys VAR, ‘
%#?%Wﬁ

Q
:

I
-

il Wa:

jg//

hd

=

i,
Bk T7BI 777

Masse:12kg
Mass
4 HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW M4x10)| 14 STAINLESS ST.| 47.62.71
Vis CHC M4x10 INOX 154.8
PUMPING POT SUPPORT - COTTERS CTFVAPUMO014
2 SUPPORT COAPS DE POMPE - CLAVETTE| 1
SOCK. HEAD SCREW M8 x 25 ST. STEEL A4 47.62.71
4 VIS CHC M8 x 25 12 [AC. INOX A4l 310.4
HEADLESS SCREW M8 x 40 ST. STEEL 47.82.87
4 " 228.8
HEX.NUT 0.8D M8 ST.8 P.ZIN.| 47.41.86
4 ECROU 8P. 0.8D M8 0 AC.8 ZIN.P 080.8
. BPI SUPPORT - ADJUSTING BLOCK| CTFBIPUROO0S
SUPPORT BPI - BLOC DE REGLAGE
SPHERICAL WASHER GONICAL SEAT M12| HARDENED STEE 47.78.12
s ROND. CONCAVE CONVEXE M12 [AG. CEMENTE] 812.0
NUT M12 STEEL 8.8 47.41.685
9 ECROU N12 7 120,7
THREADED ROD M12 x 120 STEEL 47.38.77
3 TIGE FILETE M12 x 120 ACIER 120,1
PUNPING POT SUPPORT - MOBILE PLATE| CTFVGPUMO010
! SUPPORT CORPS DE POMPE - PLAQUE MOBILE| 5
1 PUMPING POT SUPPORT - SUPPORT PLATE . CTFVGPUMOO11
SUPPORT CORPS DE POMPE - PLAQUE SUPPORT |
B PUNPING POT SUPPORT - FIXED PLATE| CTFVGPUMO009
SUPPORT COAPS DE PONPE - PLAQLE FIXE
2 PUMPING POT SUPPORT - COLUMN CTFVGPUMO008
SUPPORT CORPS DE POMPE - COLONNE
B PUMPING POT SUPPORT - BASE PLATE , CTFVGPUMO045
SUPPORT CORPS DE PONPE - PLAQUE DE BASE
DESCRIPTION POS MAT. OBSERVATIONS REF.CERN
; ENS/ASS CTFVGPUMOO58/44 [s.ens/s.ass
CTF3 VACUUM - GENERAL PUMPING [ECHELLE | DES/0RA. B_FAVRAT 2007-08-13
STAINLESS STEEL PUMPING POT | %% [cowroum] N orriv | 2007-06-2 |
SUPPORT 1:2 p:::f;;a[: R R%BER 2D(]71DBf2A
POT DE POMPAGE INOX CTF\VGPUMO\CTFVAPUMO057
SUPPORT AewPLAGE  REPLACES

@ PROJECT ENGINEER| PRODUCTION

™.

sae

3 2

| CTFVGPUM0057




